AFZAKKERTJES - DIGESTIFS

Metaxa ****%*

Metaxa ****x*%%

Calvados

Poire Williams

LIKEUREN - LIQUEURS

Parfait d’'Amour

4 Vruchten / 4 Fruits

Roos / Rose

Kokosnoot / Noix de Coco

Banaan / Banane

Mandarijn / Mandarine

Grand Marnier

Cointreau

Amaretto

EUR

7.00

8.00

7.00

7.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

8.00

8.00

7.00



